Subject: Re: Closed workshop yesterday
Date: 11 October 2024 at 2:39 PM
To: Anna McKenzie anna.mckenzie @tasman.govt.nz
Cc: Christeen Mackenzie christeen.mackenzie @tasman.govt.nz, MDCA Secretary secretary@ourmapua.org

From: Paul Mclntosh pmcintosh64@yahoo.com & @

Make thanks Anna.

Best regards,
Paul.

On Friday, 11 October 2024 at 01:59:31 pm NZDT, Anna McKenzie <anna.mckenzie@tasman.govt.nz>
wrote:

Anna McKenzie

Principal Planner — Environmental Policy

DDI +64 3 543 7613 | anna.mckenzie@tasman.govt.nz
Private Bag 4, Richmond 7050, NZ

A’Qtasman te tai o Aorere ﬁ@ﬁ

district council
This e-mail is confidential and may be subject to legal professional privilege. If you are not the named addressee, please delete the message and
notify us of the error. You must not copy, use, or disclose this communication, or any attachments or information in it.

Hi Paul,

Apologies for the oversight, the information discussed at the workshop can be found at the
following website link:

https://tasman.govt.nz/document/serve/2024-09-19%20-%20Council%20Workshop%20-
%20Mapua%20Masterplan%20Workshop %20Material.pdf?DoclD=35750

Regards

Anna

From: Paul Mcintosh <pmcintosh64 @yahoo.com>

Sent: Friday, October 11, 2024 1:08 PM

To: Anna McKenzie <anna.mckenzie @tasman.govt.nz>

Cc: Christeen Mackenzie <Christeen.Mackenzie @tasman.govt.nz>; MDCA Secretary
<secretary @ourmapua.org>

Subject: Re: Closed workshop yesterday

Anna,

Further to Christeen's email, | checked the TDC meetings/minutes page online and the 19th Sept closed
session council workshop minutes/pstns are not posted (all others are).


mailto:anna.mckenzie@tasman.govt.nz
https://www.facebook.com/tasmandistrictcouncil
https://www.instagram.com/tasmandistrictcouncil/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tasmandistrictcouncil/
https://tasman.govt.nz/document/serve/2024-09-19%20-%20Council%20Workshop%20-%20Mapua%20Masterplan%20Workshop%20Material.pdf?DocID=35750

Are you able to share the MMP Pstn given at the Workshop?
Best regards,
Paul Mcintosh

MDCA Chair.

Yahoo Mail: Search, organise, conquer

On Mon, 7 Oct 2024 at 6:16 pm, Christeen Mackenzie

<Christeen.Mackenzie @tasman.govt.nz> wrote:

Hi Paul

Here is the request | sent to Anna. I've deleted the email at the bottom for privacy reasons.

Regards

Christeen

Get Outlook for Android

Christeen Mackenzie

Councillor | Kaikaunihera

Chairperson - Operations Committee

Mobile +64 27 438 7949 | Christeen.Mackenzie @tasman.govt.nz
Private Bag 4, Richmond 7050, NZ
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district council
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intended recipient, please delete

From: Christeen Mackenzie <Christeen.Mackenzie@tasman.govt.nz>
Sent: Friday, September 20, 2024 3:21:12 pm

To: Anna McKenzie <anna.mckenzie@tasman.govt.nz>

Subject: FW: Closed workshop yesterday

Hi Anna

Here is another email | have received objecting to the closed workshop. Are you able to
respond?

Also, | think it would be worthwhile if you sent an email to the MDCA Secretary advising

tham that tha nAawarnnint ie availahla An tha waheita? That wav avianinna hac tha eama



https://mail.onelink.me/107872968?pid=NativePlacement&c=Global_Acquisition_YMktg_315_EmailSignatureGrowth_YahooMail:Search,Organize,Conquer&af_sub1=Acquisition&af_sub2=Global_YMktg&af_sub3=&af_sub4=100000945&af_sub5=OrganizeConquer__Static_
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LIV LHITAL LIV DUV U PV L Y UAVATTURMIY UIET LIV VWWURMUILU G THIUL v R A A S N T R N L N N
~ ~ Il

information?

Regards
Christeen

Christeen Mackenzie | Councillor
Kaikaunihera

Chairperson - Operations Committee

Mobile +64 27 438 7949 | DDI +64 27 438 7949

This e-mail is confidential and may be subject to legal professional privilege. If you are not the named addressee, please delete the message and
notify us of the error. You must not copy, use, or disclose this communication, or any attachments or information in it.
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